
CLASS TYPE DAY TIME
START
DATE

GROUP SIZE
(MAX.)

COST

TINY TENNIS 3-5yrs
(Launch Pad Stage)

Modified Equipmnet Used 

Friday
Wednesday

Thursday

3.45-4.15pm
3.45-4.15pm
3.45-4.15pm

6th Feb
11th Feb 
12th Feb

5 $160

JUNIORS 5-7yrs 
Red Balls Used

Friday
Saturday

Wednesday
Thursday

4.15 - 5.00pm
8.45-9.30am
4.15-5.00pm
4.15-5.00pm

6th Feb
7th Feb

11th Feb 
12th Feb

6 $190

JUNIORS 8+yrs
Orange Balls Used
(Beginner Level 8+)

Friday
Saturday

Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday

4.00-5.00pm
8.30-9.30am
4.00-5.00pm
4.00-5.00pm
5.00-6.00pm

6th Feb
7th Feb

11th Feb 
12th Feb
12th Feb

7 $220

JUNIORS 8+yrs
Green Balls Used 

(Intermediate Level 8+)

Friday
Wednesday

Thursday
Thursday

4.00-5.00pm
4.00-5.00pm
4.00-5.00pm
5.00-6.00pm

6th Feb
11th Feb
12th Feb
12th Feb

7 $220

JUNIOR DEVELOPMENT
SQUAD

Yellow Balls Used 
(Int - Advanced  8+)

Wednesday 5.00-6.30pm 11th Feb 7 $260
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