

Coastal Tennis

JUNIOR PROGRAMME TERM 1 2026

(8 WEEK TERM)

ENROL NOW - WWW.COASTALTENNIS.COM.AU

CLASS TYPE	DAY	TIME	START DATE	GROUP SIZE (MAX.)	COST
TINY TENNIS 3-5yrs (Launch Pad Stage) Modified Equipment Used	Friday Wednesday Thursday	3.45-4.15pm 3.45-4.15pm 3.45-4.15pm	6th Feb 11th Feb 12th Feb	5	\$160
JUNIORS 5-7yrs Red Balls Used	Friday Saturday Wednesday Thursday	4.15 - 5.00pm 8.45-9.30am 4.15-5.00pm 4.15-5.00pm	6th Feb 7th Feb 11th Feb 12th Feb	6	\$190
JUNIORS 8+yrs Orange Balls Used (Beginner Level 8+)	Friday Saturday Wednesday Thursday Thursday	4.00-5.00pm 8.30-9.30am 4.00-5.00pm 4.00-5.00pm 5.00-6.00pm	6th Feb 7th Feb 11th Feb 12th Feb 12th Feb	7	\$220
JUNIORS 8+yrs Green Balls Used (Intermediate Level 8+)	Friday Wednesday Thursday Thursday	4.00-5.00pm 4.00-5.00pm 4.00-5.00pm 5.00-6.00pm	6th Feb 11th Feb 12th Feb 12th Feb	7	\$220
JUNIOR DEVELOPMENT SQUAD Yellow Balls Used (Int - Advanced 8+)	Wednesday	5.00-6.30pm	11th Feb	7	\$260